

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI REPARATII

I.D.: 71724346

Data publicarii 29.07.22 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 7.084,11 RON - 7.084,11 RON

Descriere: FIR NYLON 3.5 BUC 7 14,2857 100 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 4 8,4025 33,61 ULEI UNGERE BUC 4 15,125 60,5 MOSOR MOTOCOASA BUC 2 21,01 42,02 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 1 16,81 16,81 BATERIE DURACELL R20 BUC 2 8,405 16,81 DIBLU 8X80 BUC 675 0,2521 170,17 SAIBA 8 BUC 200 0,1261 25,21 SPUMA PAI BUC 2 25,21 50,42 ARACET BUC 14 5,0421 70,59 VAR SAC 17 15,1259 257,14 BUTOI BUC 3 75,63 226,89 AUTOF.4.2X25 BUC 30 0,084 2,52 SILICON BUC 4 15,125 60,5 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 6,72 6,72 ADAPTOR UTP BUC 1 2,52 2,52 CABLU UTP 10M BUC 1 10,08 10,08 PENSULA NR.100 BUC 1 12,61 12,61 SPACLU 120MM BUC 2 10,085 20,17 PALNIE COTITA BUC 1 8,4 8,4 FIR TRIMMER 3.5 BUC 4 16,8075 67,23 FLOTOR BAZIN 3/8 BUC 2 26,89 53,78 KOBER FATADA 15L BUC 5 163,865 819,33 AT 31 BUC 5 21,0085 105,04 TRAFLET BUC 2 21,01 42,02 GLETIERA BUC 1 18,49 18,49 PLASA FIBRA BUC 5 2,1008 10,5 CUTTER BUC 1 12,61 12,61 LAMPA STRADALA CU LUPA 30W BUC 4 126,05 504,2 GLETUL MESERIASULUI MARE SAC 3 23,53 70,59 CUIE BETON #5 BUC 50 0,084 4,2 BANDA RIGIPS 90M BUC 1 16,81 16,81 KOBER 8.5L FATADA BUC 5 117,648 588,24 LAVABILA 15L EXT BUC 2 151,26 302,52 AMORSA 5L BUC 3 12,6067 37,82 COS PT GUNOI BUC 2 5,04 10,08 ARACET CONSTRUCTII BUC 4 5,8825 23,53 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 6 2,5217 15,13 IPSOS SAC 1 26,89 26,89 CT 127 SAC 1 46,22 46,22 BANDA IMBINARE TESA BUC 1 25,21 25,21 MUFA PEXAL 20X1/2 FE BUC 8 6,3025 50,42 DOP 1/2 FI BUC 8 2,5213 20,17 GARNITURA 1/2 BUC 8 0,168 1,34 OB M 0,85 7,5647 6,43 ULUCA LEG 2 58,825 117,65 CORP LED FIDA 40W BUC 1 71,43 71,43 DOZA ST 10X10